2014 Coaches Spectacular
Cincinati Gymnastics Academy
Convington, KY 41011

Jan 17, 2014 - Jan 19, 2014

Rank Num
1 2051
2 2019
3 2018
4 2005
5 2008
6 2006
7 2007
8 2010
9 2001
10 2000
11 2026
12 2050
13 2017

Name
Gym

Aliza Zelina
Xquisite

DaShanti Young
Cincinnati Gymnstics
Academy

Hannah Nam
Cincinnati Gymnstics
Academy

Nikki Beckwith
Buckeye Gymnastics

Sydney Hayashi
Buckeye Gymnastics

Katie Bloomston
Buckeye Gymnastics

Kendall George
Buckeye Gymnastics

Skylar Chrisman
Buckeye Gymnastics

Lyla Kritsch
Anderson
Gymnastics

Allessa Cremeans
Anderson
Gymnastics

Rebecca Dominguez
Gym X-treme
Gymnastics

Kylie Yacamelli
Xquisite

Kinsey Langin
Cincinnati Gymnstics
Academy

Vault

9.1500

9.0750

8.7250
11

9.0250

8.7250

12

9.0000

8.8500

8.9250

9.0000

8.8500

9.2000

8.7500
10

Bars

8.7250

9.1500

9.0750

8.2000

8.7500

9.1250

8.8750

7.9750

10
8.7750

8.5250

1.0000
11

Beam

9.4000

8.7500

8.5250

8.8250

8.7000

8.9500

8.5000

8.4500

7.4500
12

7.7250
11

8.2750
10

8.7750

Meet Results

Session: 2A
Level: 9:2A
Division: L9: 12A & under

Floor AA
9.2000 36.475
6 1
9.4250 36.400
1 2
9.3500 35.675
2 3
9.3250 35.375
3 4
9.2000 35.375
7 5
8.0500 35.125
11 6
8.9000 35.125
9 7
9.2500 34.600
4 8
8.3000 33.525
10 9
7.5500 32.650
12 10
9.1500 26.625
8 11
9.2500 18.025
5 12
9.7500

13


http://www.cgaparentsclub.com/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2014 Coaches Spectacular
Cincinati Gymnastics Academy
Convington, KY 41011

Jan 17, 2014 - Jan 19, 2014

Rank Num Name
Gym

1 2036 Audrey Rodriguez
Jaycie Phelps
Athletic Center

2 2035 Danielle Nosek
Jaycie Phelps
Athletic Center

3 2034 Hannah Gates
Jaycie Phelps
Athletic Center

4 2033 Paige Casper
Jaycie Phelps
Athletic Center

5 2053 Karla Sue Frank
Xquisite

6 2052 Emily Cyphers
Xquisite

7 2014 Taylor Stablein
Buckeye Gymnastics

8 2042 Abby Carpenter
Olympia Gymnastics
Academy

9 2011 Madeline Watson
Buckeye Gymnastics

10 2059 Mallory LeNeave
Xtreme Gymnastics

11 2002 Mckayla Bouslog
Anderson
Gymnastics

12 2054 Amy Krueger
Xquisite

13 2013 Abigail Leasure
Buckeye Gymnastics

14 2043 Mallory Mizuki
Olympia Gymnastics
Academy

Vault

9.4000

9.5000

8.9500

9.5250

9.1000
9.2500
8.9250

10
9.0250

8.7750
11

9.2000

8.5000
12

9.1750

8.4000
13

Bars

9.4000

9.0000

9.2000

9.0250

8.5000
10

8.5250

8.7500

8.8500

7.8250
11

7.4250
12

5.4500
13

8.8750

9.2000

Beam

9.4000

9.3250

9.3500

8.8500
10

9.2500

8.9750

9.1000

7.9500
12

9.0500

8.5750

11
8.9500

8.9500

Meet Results

Session: 2A
Level: 9:2A
Division: L9: 12B to 13A

Floor AA
9.1500 37.350
7 1
9.4000 37.225
2 2
9.5500 37.050
1 3
9.4000 36.800
3 4
9.3750 36.225
4 5
9.3000 36.050
5 6
8.7250 35.500
10 7
9.2000 35.025
6 8
9.0500 34.700
8 9
8.7000 33.900
11 10
8.5500 31.450
13 11
8.9000 27.025
9 12
8.4500 25.725
14 13
9.2000

14


http://www.cgaparentsclub.com/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2014 Coaches Spectacular
Cincinati Gymnastics Academy
Convington, KY 41011

Jan 17, 2014 - Jan 19, 2014

Rank Num Name
Gym

15 2012 Jada Harvey
Buckeye Gymnastics

Vault

Bars

Meet Results

Session: 2A
Level: 9:2A
Division: L9: 12B to 13A

Beam Floor AA
8.7000 8.7000
12 15


http://www.cgaparentsclub.com/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2014 Coaches Spectacular
Cincinati Gymnastics Academy
Convington, KY 41011

Jan 17, 2014 - Jan 19, 2014

Rank Num Name
Gym

1 2020 Taylen Langin
Cincinnati Gymnstics
Academy

2 2055 Paige Bachner
Xquisite

3 2038 Kailee Ferguson
Jaycie Phelps
Athletic Center

4 2027 Caitlin Banick
Gym X-treme
Gymnastics

5 2060 Kennedi Davis
Xtreme Gymnastics

6 2044 Ashley Beatty
Olympia Gymnastics
Academy

7 2003 Tori Long
Anderson

Gymnastics

8 2041 Gabrielle Blackford
Lake Erie
Gymnastics

9 2030 Kathleen Kennedy
Integrity Gymnastics

10 2063 Jadyn Webber
Xtreme Gymnastics

11 2061 Mackenzie Markley
Xtreme Gymnastics

12 2045 Delaney Wesson
Olympia Gymnastics
Academy

13 2062 Sydney Jackson
Xtreme Gymnastics

14 2021 Ashley Willicut

Vault

9.1250

9.1250

8.3000
10

9.1750

9.1500

9.2500

8.9250

8.8500

8.7500

8.8250

6.3500
11

Bars

8.9750

7.3500

9.0500

8.8500

7.1250

7.8750

7.2000

6.5750
11

6.9750
10

6.2500
12

5.9750
14

6.1750
13

8.9000

Beam

9.1750

9.1000

8.4500

8.1750

8.1750
10

8.5250

7.9000
12

8.2500

8.3000
8.1500

11
8.7500

8.8500

Meet Results

Session: 2A
Level: 9:2A
Division: L9: 13B to 14 yr

Floor AA
9.4000 36.675
2 1
9.4500 35.025
1 2
8.8500 34.650
7 3
7.6500 33.850
13 4
9.3500 33.800
3 5
8.1000 33.750
12 6
8.9000 32.925
6 7
9.0250 32.700
5 8
8.4500 32.475
11 9
8.5500 31.775
10 10
9.1000 30.175
4 11
8.8250 17.675
9 12
8.8500 15.025
8 13
8.9000

14


http://www.cgaparentsclub.com/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2014 Coaches Spectacular
Cincinati Gymnastics Academy
Convington, KY 41011

Jan 17, 2014 - Jan 19, 2014

Rank Num Name Vault
Gym

Cincinnati Gymnstics
Academy

15 2056 Alicea Zelina
Xquisite

Bars

8.2750

Meet Results
Session: 2A

Level: 9:2A
Division: L9: 13B to 14 yr

Beam Floor AA

8.2750
15


http://www.cgaparentsclub.com/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2014 Coaches Spectacular
Cincinati Gymnastics Academy
Convington, KY 41011

Jan 17, 2014 - Jan 19, 2014

Rank Num
1 2049
2 2057
3 2016
4 2048
5 2029
6 2047
7 2023
8 2031
9 2004
10 2028
11 2024
12 3558
13 2015

Name
Gym

Cierra Worobec
Olympia Gymnastics
Academy

Nikki Fry
Xquisite

Hannah Yarger
Buckeye Gymnastics

Julia Motala
Olympia Gymnastics
Academy

Jessica Kinney
Gym X-treme
Gymnastics

Katie Jennings
Olympia Gymnastics
Academy

Callie Gnam
Cincinnati Gymnstics
Academy

Darian Connors
Integrity Gymnastics

Caroline Clark
Anderson
Gymnastics

Makenzie Fannin
Gym X-treme
Gymnastics

Selina Zhang
Cincinnati Gymnstics
Academy

Amanda Cioli
Walkers Gymnastics

Mikaela Stemen
Buckeye Gymnastics

Vault

9.2250

9.0000

8.9750

8.9500

9.1000

9.0500

8.3000

8.8500

8.2500
10

8.2500
11

8.7500

Bars

9.2250

9.1250

8.7250

8.3250

8.1500

7.7250

8.6000

6.7500
11

6.9250
10

4.8000
12

8.1750

8.7500

Beam

9.4500

9.3000

8.4500

8.4000

8.3500

8.5000

8.4750

9.0000

6.7000
12

8.1500
10

8.3750

8.0000
11

Meet Results

Session: 2A
Level: 9:2A

Division: L9: 15 & up

Floor

9.2250

9.2250

9.1000

9.3500

9.2000

9.3000

9.0750

8.7000

7.6000
11

7.7000
10

8.8250

7.0000
12

37.125

36.650

35.250

35.025

34.800

34.575

34.450

33.300

29.475

28.900
10

25.950
11

23.175
12

8.7500
13


http://www.cgaparentsclub.com/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

